After Dinner

We have a wide range of teas
available and all of your favourite
coffee styles with the fabulous

DIMATTINA COFFEE.

We also have dessert wines and liquers

available on request

Wines by The Glass

Bubbles

Alexander Hill Sparkling Brut SA

Snobs Creek Sparkling Chardonnay VIC

Whites

Alexander Hill Chardonnay SA

Alexander Hill Sauvignon Blanc SA

Argyle Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ

Clare Hills Riesling Clare Valley SA

Jinks Creek Pinot Gris Gippsland VIC

Hoggies Moscato Coonawarra SA

Reds

Alexander Hill Shiraz SA

Harford Pinot Noir Bellerine VIC

Hoggies Estate Cab Sauv Coonawarra SA

Australian Legend Notorious Shiraz VIC

Harford Rose Bellarine VIC
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Sparkling & Champagne

Alexander Hill Sparkling Brut SA
Tattinger Brut Reserve NV FRANCE
Snobs Creek Sparkling Chardonnay VIC

Grant Burge Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot

Noir SA

Seppelts Salinger Vintage Cuvee SA

Chardonnay

Alexander Hill Chardonnay SA

28.0

125

38.0

58.0

58.0

28.0

Australian Legend Defiant Chardonnay VIC 38.0

Hamelin Bay Chardonnay Marg River WA 40.0

Beers on Tap

Pure Blonde

Carlton Draught

Lucky Duck Lager

Ruby Tuesday Amber Ale
Melbourne Bitter

Dirty Granny Apple Cider
Peroni Premium Lager
Fat Yak

Bulmers Original Cider



Other Red Varietals &

Blends

Te Mata Awetea Cabernet Merlot Hawkes

Bay NZ
Grove Est ‘Italian’ Nebbiolo Hilltop NSW

Clare Hills Shiraz Cabernet Clare Valley

SA
Plainchant Syrah Beechworth VIC
Chapman Grove Dry Red Marga River WA

Save Our Souls Sangiovese Yarra Valley

VIC

Totem Classic Red Margaret River WA
Barbera D’Alba ITALY

Narkoojee Cabernet Merlot Gippsland VIC

Harford Rose Bellarine VIC

80.0

42.0

38.0

39.0

36.0

44.0

34.0

42.0

49.0

38.0

Riesling

Hoggies Estate Riesling Limestone Coast SA
Tim McNeill Riesling Clare Valley SA
Clare Hills Riesling Clare Valley SA

Eldredge Riesling Clare Valley SA

Sauvignon Blanc

Alexander Hill Sauvignon Blanc SA

Kate Radburnd Sauvignon Blanc Marlb’ough NZ
Hamelin Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marg River WA
Argyle Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ
Hoggies Sauvignon Blanc Coonawarra SA

Gunn Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ

Other White Varietals

Artiste Pinot Gris Eden Valley SA
Weemala Pinot Gris Orange NSW
Jinks Creek Pinot Gris Gippsland VIC
Hoggies Moscato Coonawarra SA

Lovedale Semillon Hunter Valley NSW
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Pinot Noir

Henley Hill Pinot Noir Yarra Valley VIC
Harford Pinot Noir Bellarine VIC
De Bortoli Windy Peak Pinot Noir YV VIC

Stefani Pinot Noir Yarra Valley VIC

Merlot

Narkoojee Athelstone Merlot VIC

Cabernet Sauvignon

Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra SA

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon SA
Hoggies Estate Cab Sauv Coonawarra SA
Olivia Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra SA
Australian Legend Infamous Cab Sav VIC

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz SA
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Shiraz

Alexander Hill Shiraz SA

Glenburn Heathcote Shiraz VIC

Brick Kiln Shiraz McLaren Vale SA

Plainchant Syrah Beechworth VIC

Eldredge Shiraz Clare Valley SA

Clare Hills Shiraz Cabernet Clare SA

Zema Estate Shiraz Coonawarra SA

Hoggies Estate Shiraz Coonawarra SA

Tim McNeill On The Wing Shiraz Clare SA

Wolf Blass Gold Label Shiraz SA

Australian Legend Notorious Shiraz SA

Scarpantoni Shiraz McLaren Vale SA

Geddes Seldom Inn McLaren Vale SA
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